m TrailTrophy Brandnertal
Brand/Vorarlberg / 09.07.2021-11.07.2021

Detailed evaluation

Marcell Zeligowski Total time: 52:14.27

Number: 48

Enduro Rank in course: 252 (of 479)

Best time in course: 38:00.21

Category: Rank in category: 115(of 211)

Men Best time in the category: 38:00.21
Intermediate times Stage score Total ranking
Control Split Pos Behind Pos Behind Total Pos Behind Pos Behind

Time Cat. Cat. Total Total Time Cat. Cat. Total Total
Prolog 2:15.37 143 0:27.77 311 0:27.77 2:15.37 143 0:27.77 311 0:27.77
Stage 1 4:16.29 138 1:12.17 294 1:12.17 6:31.66 139 1:39.94 296 1:39.94
Stage 2 3:04.80 133 0:43.25 288 0:43.25 9:36.46 135 2:23.19 296 2:23.19
Stage 3 4:25.35 135 0:51.93 284 0:51.93 14:01.81 139 3:15.12 297 3:15.12
Stage 4 3:47.82 141 1:13.12 295 1:13.12 17:49.63 134 4:24.42 294 4:24.42
Stage 5 7:40.78 129 3:02.82 276 3:02.82 25:30.41 131 7:27.24 287 7:27.24
Stage 6 7:00.97 104 2:41.89 227 2:41.89 32:31.38 121 10:09.13 266 10:09.13
Stage 7 4:06.65 97 0:36.59 196 0:36.59 36:38.03 113 10:41.93 247 10:41.93
Stage 8 4:40.92 137 2:10.61 295 2:10.61 41:18.95 118 12:42.27 257 12:42.27
Stage 9 6:32.07 115 1:11.92 242 1:11.92 47:51.02 115 13:44.90 253 13:44.90
Stage 10 4:23.25 79 0:30.00 154 0:30.00 52:14.27 115 14:14.06 252 14:14.06
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